IFB 10-037/KJS

Airport Fuel Service Road Improvements at Jack Brooks Regional Airport
Final Tab - Awarded August 1, 2011

Brystar Contracting, Inc.
8385 Chemical Road
Beaumont, Texas 77705

Norman Highway

Constructors, Inc.

P.O. Box 2440

Orange, Texas 77631

The Signature Group
346 Twin City Highway
Port Neches, Texas 77651

Allco

P.O. Box 3684
Beaumont, Texas 77704

APAC-Texas, Inc.
P.O. Box 20779
Beaumont, Texas 77720-077

Approx.
tem No Qty.
110 250.00
132 40.00
132 100.00
164 566.00
360 1,023.00
464 10.00
500 1.00

Unit

CcYy
(634
CcYy
SY
SY
LF
LS

Description

Excav (Roadway)

Embankment (Final) (Dens Cont) (TY A)
Embankment (Sand)

Seeding for erosion control

Concrete pavement (8" jointed reinf)
Reinf Conc Pipe (15 in)

Mobilization

Total Bid

Unit Price  Total Price
37.00 9,250.00
45.00 1,800.00
40.00 4,000.00

1.00 566.00
49.00 50,127.00
80.00 800.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
71,543.00

Unit Price  Total Price
15.00 3,750.00
30.00 1,200.00
30.00 3,000.00

1.00 566.00
43.00 43,989.00
80.00 800.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
58,305.00

Unit Price  Total Price
50.13 12,532.00
144,55 5,782.00
59.07 5,907.00
2.25 1,274.00
68.18 69,747.00
197.60 1,976.00
8,540.00 8,540.00
105,758.00

Unit Price

18.00
50.00
44.00
5.00
49.00
140.00
1,500.00

Total Price

4,500.00
2,000.00
4,400.00
2,830.00
50,127.00
1,400.00
1,500.00

66,757.00
$ 66,857.00

Unit Price  Total Price
26.00 6,500.00
33.00 1,320.00
35.50 3,550.00

0.53 299.98
43.00 43,989.00
115.00 1,150.00
5,850.00 5,850.00
62,658.98




